Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-800-668-6663 | www.dimplex.com
© 2022 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-587-R02-030122
DLW Series
OUTDOOR / INDOOR RADIANT ELECTRIC HEATER
BENEFITS
•	 �Effective radiant heat that warms like the sun, heating people and
objects with zero glare

Color White / Black
Finish Aluminum heat-radiating surface
Heating Element Metal sheathed heating element
Construction Durable, extruded aluminum construction
Controls &
Wiring
Hardwire only, connect to a wall-switch (not
included) or time controller (not included)
Installation
Wall or ceiling-mount (brackets included)
Extended pole mounting (optional accessory)
Suspended mounting (chains sold separately)
Warranty 1-year
ORDERING GUIDE
Cat. No. Installation Watts Volts Weight (kg/lbs.)
DLW1500W12 Wall or ceiling-mount 1500 120 5 / 11
DLW1500B12 Wall or ceiling-mount 1500 120 5 / 11
DLW2400W24 Wall or ceiling-mount 2400 240 7.9 / 17.5
DLW2400B24 Wall or ceiling-mount 2400 240 7.9 / 17.5
DLW3200W24 Wall or ceiling-mount 3200 240 10 / 22
DLW3200B24 Wall or ceiling-mount 3200 240 10 / 22
ACCESSORIES
Cat. No. Description
DLWAC12SIL 12" Extension mounting pole
DLWAC24SIL 24" Extension mounting pole
DLWAC36SIL 36" Extension mounting pole
DLWAC48SIL 48" Extension mounting pole
DIMENSIONS
DLW1500 DLW2400 DLW3200
5-5/8"
(14.3 cm)
5-5/8"
(14.3 cm)
5-5/8"
(14.3 cm)
36"
(91.4 cm)
53-1/2"
(135.9 cm)
70"
(177.8 cm)6-1/2"
(16.5 cm)
6-1/2"
(16.5 cm)
6-1/2"
(16.5 cm)
CEILING-MOUNT OPTIONS
Standard Mounting
(bracket included)
Extension Mount Poles
(optional accessory)
Suspended mounting
(chains sold separately)
Glen Dimplex Americas
Telephone: 1-800-668-6663 | www.dimplex.com
© 2022 Glen Dimplex Americas      SE-587-R02-030122
A BRAND OF GLEN DIMPLEX AMERICAS
DLW1500 DLW2400 DLW3200
Optional ceiling-mount
extension pole